2

AMFORA

aRAMD

Hotel Amfora Hvar
Grand Beach Resort

Address: Ulica biskupa Jurja
Dubokovica 5

City: Hvar
ZIP code: 21450
Country Croatia

Phone
amfora@bestsolutions.rs-

Surrounding

Sea side
Facilities

* WiFi

Restaurant
Wellness

* Open pool

Open parking lot
® Business center

No of rooms No of halls NAJVECA SALA

324 10 370

About us

Only a ten minutes walking distance from the beautiful town of Hvar, in a quiet bay,
hotel Amphora is situated. The hotel has a beautiful private beach, a modern
conference center and a variety of additional amenities. Hotel Amphora is suitable for
family vacations, conferences and team buildings. Guests have the opportunity to
relax in Bonj 'les bains' stone cabanas, enjoy the Adriatic cuisine in first-class
restaurants and relax in luxurious rooms.

Accommodation

Hotel Amfora has 25 Standard Rooms, 223 Superior Rooms, 12 Junior Suites, 5 Deluxe
Rooms, 19 Studio Suites, 8 Deluxe Suites, 2 Royal Suites.

Conference capacities

Suncani Hvar Hotels are suitable for conferences, business meetings and special


https://seemice.com/Hotel/hotel-amfora-hvar-grand-beach-resort
https://seemice.com/Hotel/hotel-amfora-hvar-grand-beach-resort
https://seemice.com/Hotel/hotel-amfora-hvar-grand-beach-resort
mailto:amfora@bestsolutions.rs?bcc=Hotel Amfora Hvar Grand Beach Resort@bestsolutions.rs?&subject=Upit preko portala www.kongresniturizam.com
//

Grand ballroom
(1+2+3)

Grand ballroom 1

Grand ballroom 2

Grand ballroom 3

Levant & Siroko

u T
SHAPE SHAPE

50 -

24 -

50 -

50 -

24 -

events. Convention facilities are fully equipped with a modern technology and are

surrounded by beautiful nature. Conference facilities include:

- Grand Ballroom: over 370 m2 of multifunctional space with movable walls (hall can

be divided into three rooms with daylight)

- Terrace Ballroom: over 320 m2 of multifunctional space with movable walls (hall can

be divided into 2 rooms with daylight)

- 10 meeting rooms with a capacity of 10 to 40 guests

- 2 outdoor space for events for up to 550 guests

Additional facilities

Beach Bar, private beach club, gym

CLASSROOM BOARDROOM SQUARE THEATER CABARET BANQUET COCKTAIL

150

32

70

32

140

86

44

60

24

50

24

12

60

50

24

14

16

60

36

60

36

60

50

30

370

78

108

78

10

310

160

80

24

- 220

- 100

- 180

- 120

- 550

530

140

250

140

400

250

150

700

TOn':gL WxLxH
370 X X3
95 -
176 -
97 -
24 X X3
326 X X3
205 -
120 -
34 -
40 X X3
575 X X3

* Capacities by halls for different seating styles

Technical equipment

® Projector
* Flipchart
® Projection canvas



® Microphone

® Translation equipment
® TV (Plasma/LCD)

* DVD/CD player

® Pointer

® Sound System

Location

Hotel Amfora is located at Hvar Island, international airport Split is reachable by

speedboat.

GPS coordinates

16.433894 (Duzine / Longitude)

43.172161 (Sirine / Latitude)

B office@kongresniturizam.com

3 +381113960 388




