



Hotel Amfora Hvar Grand Beach Resort

Address: Ulica biskupa Jurja

Dubokovica 5City: **Hvar**

ZIP code: **21450** Country **Croatia**

Phone

amfora@bestsolutions.rs_





No of rooms



No of halls



NAJVEĆA SALA **370**

Surrounding

Sea side

Facilities

- WiFi
- Restaurant
- Wellness
- Open pool
- Open parking lot
- Business center

About us

Only a ten minutes walking distance from the beautiful town of Hvar, in a quiet bay, hotel Amphora is situated. The hotel has a beautiful private beach, a modern conference center and a variety of additional amenities. Hotel Amphora is suitable for family vacations, conferences and team buildings. Guests have the opportunity to relax in Bonj 'les bains' stone cabanas, enjoy the Adriatic cuisine in first-class restaurants and relax in luxurious rooms.

Accommodation

Hotel Amfora has 25 Standard Rooms, 223 Superior Rooms, 12 Junior Suites, 5 Deluxe Rooms, 19 Studio Suites, 8 Deluxe Suites, 2 Royal Suites.

Conference capacities

Sunčani Hvar Hotels are suitable for conferences, business meetings and special

events. Convention facilities are fully equipped with a modern technology and are surrounded by beautiful nature. Conference facilities include:

- Grand Ballroom: over 370 m2 of multifunctional space with movable walls (hall can be divided into three rooms with daylight)
- Terrace Ballroom: over 320 m2 of multifunctional space with movable walls (hall can be divided into 2 rooms with daylight)
- 10 meeting rooms with a capacity of 10 to 40 guests
- 2 outdoor space for events for up to 550 guests

Additional facilities

Beach Bar, private beach club, gym

	U SHAPE	T SHAPE	CLASSROOM	BOARDROOM	SQUARE	THEATER	CABARET	BANQUET	COCKTAIL	TOTAL m2	WxLxH
Grand ballroom (1+2+3)	50	-	150	60	60	370	-	220	530	370	x x 3
Grand ballroom 1	24	-	32	24	36	78	-	50	140	95	-
Grand ballroom 2	50	-	70	50	60	108	-	100	250	176	-
Grand ballroom 3	24	-	32	24	36	78	-	50	140	97	-
Levant & Siroko	9	-	9	12	-	10	-	-	-	24	x x 3
	50	-	140	60	60	310	-	180	400	326	x x 3
	50	-	86	50	50	160	-	120	250	205	-
	24	-	44	24	30	80	-	60	150	120	-
	-	-	-	14	-	-	-	20	-	34	-
	-	-	-	16	-	24	-	-	-	40	x x 3
	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	550	700	575	x x 3

* Capacities by halls for different seating styles

Technical equipment

- Projector
- Flipchart
- Projection canvas

- Microphone
- Translation equipment
- TV (Plasma/LCD)
- DVD/CD player
- Pointer
- Sound System

Location

Hotel Amfora is located at Hvar Island, international airport Split is reachable by speedboat.

GPS coordinates

16.433894 (Dužine / Longitude)

43.172161 (Širine / Latitude)

